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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

CORONEL Marcela del Valle
Hugo Pedro STA CRUZ

Rosa YEDRO 
Fortunato MEDINA y Francisca LOPEZ 

Maria Luisa DIAZ
Agustin Ignacio BORJAS

Maria PARRA
GOMEZ Maria del Carmen 

Rita Mabel ABDALA
Laureana ESCOBAR y Cristian Osiris 

Oscar MORALES ESCOBAR 
Antonio MOLNAR
ALEGRE Julio Jose

Ramona Teresa MEDINA 
GODOY Aguilar Martin y MEZA Dominga

Dora Silvia FERNANDEZ

14479
6953

C02 8804
Z16 20785

40622
199650
208226

4991
7541

36588

202666
20924
Z25 63
22434
11160

C. Cuatia
Ituzaingo

Capital
Sta. Lucia 

Goya
Capital
Capital

Mercedes
Esquina
Capital

Capital
Sta. Lucia 

Gob. Martinez
A. L. del Palmar 

M. Caseros

Alejandro Luna 
Ma. Fisch 

Ma. Fagnani 
Alejandra Descalzo 

Ana Scheller 
Ma. Fagnani 

Clarisa Troccoli 
Gustavo Buffil
Liliana Olivetti

Rufino Chequim 

Graciela Checenelle 
Carolina Trtainini 

Ma. Lomonaco
Gustavo Montenegro 

Noelia Vallejos 

18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03

 
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03
18/03

2

3
2
6

12

12

15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03

15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03
15/03

DIAZ Enrique Alberto
Julio YANK

CASCO Julia y CASCO Teresita BEATRIZ
David Daniel MONZON

Juan Pablo OSORIO
Rosa Vicenta GAMARRA de PANIAGUA y 

Enrique Clemente PANIAGUA 
MAIDANA  Juan Domingo

OPORTO LEIVA Ramon
CANEPA Jorge Luis 

Antonio ARCE y Mirtha Hermelinda ACEVEDO
Adelaida BARRIENTOS 

Carlos Gervasio RIVOLTA 
Alberto OJEDA

Damian Alberto RIVERO y Maria 
del Carmen GONZALEZ

Jose Manuel CAMPELLO y Eloisa Esther VINGER
MAREGA Javier Oscar
Hugo Gerardo LOPEZ  

7097
7749

22879
207275
40325
7319

204213
6361

Z16 21011
7389

208768
40432

205276
7294

210122
208887
40890

Ituzaingo 
B. Vista

P. de los Libres
Capital
Goya

Esquina

Capital
Ituzaingo
Sta Lucia
Esquina
Capital
Goya

Capital
B. Vista

Capital
Capital
Goya

Ma. Fisch 
Karina Zoni 
Sonia Ricail 
Ma. Fagnani

Juan Canteros 
Liliana Olivetti

Lidia Zacarias
Ma. Fisch

Ma. Jacuzzi
Tixe Olivetti 

Clarisa Troccoli 
Ana Scheller

Rufino Chequim 
Ma. Morello

Mariela Kupervaser 
Ma. Cima 

Silvana Colonese

19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03

19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03

19/03
19/03
19/03

2
3

13

6
3

12

2
2
1

 

17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03

17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03

17/03
17/03
17/03
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